Individual Best Times (All Time)

Arran Boagey - (707256) - Aqua Force Swimming Academy Hart - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.76
2:34.84
2:35.39
2:37.23
3:12.86
3:24.92

3:44.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:35.39
2:37.23
2:34.84
2:32.76
3:24.92
3:12.86

3:44.91

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

330
317
314
303
164
136
103

WA Pts

314
303
317
330
136
164
103

Round

I T I I I I I

Round

I I I I T I T

Date

08/03/15
18/04/15
13/09/15
03/05/15
16/05/10
23/10/10
06/12/09

Date

13/09/15
03/05/15
18/04/15
08/03/15
23/10/10
16/05/10
06/12/09

Meet

Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015
Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015
Billingham Autumn Meet

BOSSS Spring Gala

Wear Valley Meet

Autumn Graded Series 2010

Wear Valley Christmas Mt

Meet

Billingham Autumn Meet

BOSSS Spring Gala

Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015
Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015
Autumn Graded Series 2010

Wear Valley Meet

Wear Valley Christmas Mt

Venue

Stanley
Middlesborough
Billingham
Billingham
Bishop Auckland
Stanley

Bishop Auckland

Venue
Billingham
Billingham
Middlesborough
Stanley
Stanley
Bishop Auckland

Bishop Auckland

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
3
3
3
AFSHartlepol 3
AFSHartlepol 3
AFSHartlepol 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
3
3
3
AFSHartlepol 3
AFSHartlepol 3
AFSHartlepol 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



