Arran Boagey - (707256) - Aqua Force Swimming Academy Hart - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.76	330	Н	08/03/15	Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015	Stanley		3
2:34.84	317	Н	18/04/15	Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015	Middlesborough		3
2:35.39	314	Н	13/09/15	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham		3
2:37.23	303	Н	03/05/15	BOSSS Spring Gala	Billingham		3
3:12.86	164	Н	16/05/10	Wear Valley Meet	Bishop Auckland	AFSHartlepol	3
3:24.92	136	Н	23/10/10	Autumn Graded Series 2010	Stanley	AFSHartlepol	3
3:44.91	103	Н	06/12/09	Wear Valley Christmas Mt	Bishop Auckland	AFSHartlepol	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.39	314	Н	13/09/15	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham		3
2:37.23	303	Н	03/05/15	BOSSS Spring Gala	Billingham		3
2:34.84	317	Н	18/04/15	Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015	Middlesborough		3
2:32.76	330	Н	08/03/15	Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015	Stanley		3
3:24.92	136	Н	23/10/10	Autumn Graded Series 2010	Stanley	AFSHartlepol	3
3:12.86	164	Н	16/05/10	Wear Valley Meet	Bishop Auckland	AFSHartlepol	3
3:44.91	103	Н	06/12/09	Wear Valley Christmas Mt	Bishop Auckland	AFSHartlepol	3